
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
92 

133 
182 
77 
37 
88 
69 
57 
99 
55 

471 
80 
58 

113 
14 
59 
06 
91 

243 
600 
15 
71 
41 

Name 
David Agretelis 
Dean DeSantis/Josh Tuggle 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Colin Dougherty 
Gilles Boyer 
Jamie Busby 
Stephen Collins 
John Deford 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Ray Shaffer/Martin Lauber 
Steve Gambla 
Martin Lauber/Alan Terpins 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Tom Briest 
Todd Treffert 
Marvin Waters II 
Skott Burkland 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams/ Robert Singleton  
Kenneth Greenberg 
Kristian Taylor 
Angus Rogers/Kevin Wheeler 
Nigel Armstrong/Stephen Skipworth 
Craig Sutherland/Kevin Wheeler 

Class 
GTC3 
GTC3 
GTC4 
V3 
V2 
V2 
V2 
V2 
GTC4 
V3 
V3 
V3 
V4 
V4 
GTC3 
V4 
V3 
GTCX 
V4 
V3 
GTC3 
GTC3 
V2 

Car Info 
1974 Porsche IROC RSR 3000 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1970 Porsche 911 S/T 2500 
1970 Porsche 914/6 2400 
2014 Caterham 7 420R 2000 
1973 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
1985 Porsche 944 Turbo/CS 2500 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
1984 BMW 325 2500 
1974 Porsche 911 3000 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 
1969 Porsche 911S 2000 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1600 
1999 Porsche Boxster (2.5L) 2500 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1967 Chevrolet Camaro 5080 
1973 Porsche 911 S/T / 2.5L 2500 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
19 
16 
14 
13 
11 
3 

Best Tm 
2:01.158 
2:02.677 
2:01.131 
2:06.675 
2:07.272 
2:07.133 
2:07.240 
2:09.736 
2:05.189 
2:11.239 
2:12.813 
2:11.710 
2:18.518 
2:22.167 
1:59.548 
2:24.622 
2:23.343 
1:58.843 
2:19.984 
2:13.674 
2:01.056 
2:09.682 
2:06.358 

Total Tm 
1:03:02.449 
1:03:12.131 
1:03:15.681 
1:03:12.403 
1:03:15.207 
1:03:15.394 
1:03:17.403 
1:03:30.959 
1:03:10.882 
1:03:27.902 
1:03:55.563 
1:03:57.230 
1:03:56.390 
1:04:09.959 

53:32.356 
1:04:10.009 
1:04:12.017 

45:46.085 
45:17.302 
38:56.974 
26:32.793 
32:09.317 
6:27.675 

Color 
Mokka Brown 
Green 
White 
Black/Yellow/Blue 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Alloy/Black/Yellow 
Orange/Black 
Red 
Red 
Black 
Red 
Red 
Black 
Blue 
Guards Red 
White/Blue 
Red/White 
Black/Red 
Maroon 
Blue 
Blue 
Grey/Black 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
EU 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US/BR/DE 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  
B.R.M V/GTC Endurance Challenge 

B.R.M V/GTC Enduro Race  

Race started at 8:33:55 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/4/2023 08:30 


